
6TH SEM MEMNTOR LISTS (IT) 

It is here by directed; the following faculties are working as mentor with their concerned assigned 
Students of 6th semester of IT Dept. during the session 2023-202 4(S). 

Mrs.Supriya Mishra 
SL. 
NO. 

1 F21001024001 

2 F21001024002 

3 

REGD NO 

4 F21001024004 

6 F21001024006 

SL. 

F21001024003 

7 F21001024008 

NO. 

F21001024005 

F21001024009 

REGD NO 

10 F21001024011 

F21001024010 

11 F21001024012 

SL. 

12 F21001024013 

13 F21001024014 

14 F21001024015 

NO. 

15 F21001024016 

Mrs. Bhabodeepika Mohanty 

16 F21001024017 

17 F21001024018 

REGD NO 

18 F21001024019 

19 F21001024020 

20 F21001024021 

21 F21001024022 

22 L22001024001 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

ADITI ANANYA SETH 

23 L22001024002 

|AKANKSHA PRIYA MISHRA 

|AMIT PRADHAN 

AMIYA RANJAN BEHERA 

|ASISH KUMAR ACHARYA 

Barsa Baisali 

DEBASMITA JAYASHREE BEHERA 

Mrs.Manaswini Roy 

DEVI PRASAD SAMAL 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

MONALISHA MOHANTY 

NIRUJAY SOREN 

NISHANT PATTNAIK 

OMM SISH PANDA 

|PRODYAT MAHURI 

Rishita Das 

|Sai Sradha Mohanty 

|Shreyash Dixit 

SIDDHIPRADAYANEE SAHO0 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

SMRUTIREKHA PANDA 

SNIGDHASMITA PANDA 

SUBID SUNDER BARICK 

Swasti dipan sahoo 

PRABHU PRASAD JENA 

PRITESWAR BARIK 

M 

Hop 
((T) 

Sr. Lecturer 
Computer Applicatior. 

B.0 S.E,Cuttack-7 



4TH SEM MENTOR LISTS(T) 
It is here by directed; the following faculties are working as mentor with their concerned assigned 

Students of 4th semester of IT Dept. during the session 2023-2024(5). 

Mrs.D.susmita 

SL. 
NO. 

1 F22001003029 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

4 F22001024003 ANNAPURNA SWAIN 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

REGD NO 

21 

22 

23 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

Mrs. Biswabandita mohanty 

OM PIYUSH MOHANTY 

F22001024001 ALEC STEWART MINZ 

F22001024002 ALFRED EKKA 

F22001024004 ARPITA DAS 

F22001024005 Bhagyashree Adhikari 

F22001024006 ITISHREE NANDI 

F22001024008 

F22001024007 JYOTI PRAGYAN MALLICK 

JYOTIRMAYEE TRIPATHY 

F22001024009 MANORANJAN OJHA 

F22001024010 PRATAP PATRA 

F22001024011 PRATIMA MALLICK 

F22001024012 RITESH KUMAR BARIK 

F22001024013 SAI SUBHALAXMI ROUT 

F22001024014 SATYAJIT MOHAPATRA 

F22001024015 SATYANARAYAN JENA 

F22001024016 Shriya Mohanta 

F22001024017 SHRIYASUCHARITA JENA 

F22001024019 SONALI PARIDA 

F22001024020 SOUMYARANJAN NAYAK 

F22001024021 SUBHALAXMI NAYAK 

F22001024022 SUNANDA PRUSTY 

F22001024023 SWADHIN PRITIRANJAN SETHI 

HO¾ 
(IT) 

5r. Lecturer 
Computer Applicatior. 
B.O S.E.,Cuttack-7 
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